ESM-500
ESM-510/ESM-530/ESM-531
S1.00
2
/
Pb Cd Hg CR6+ PBB/PBDE DEHP / BP / DBP / DIBP
PCBA O O O O O O
O O O O O O

1102 ReturnTest Lead X 2 X 2 X 1 X 1 X 16
* , .
Ordering Information
ESM-500T
ESM-510 ACW 50VA
ESM-530 ACW/DCW/IR 50VA
ESM-531 ACW/DCW/IR 100VA
ESM-532 ACW/DCW/IR 80VA
ESM-540 16
17
3.2
 POWER : 1 (ON) 0 (OFF)
 RESET : FAIL